

CNR No:PBASA00001822024 CASE No:CS-126-2024

Gurjinderpal Singh Vs Gurmukh Singh

Present: Sh. Manjit Singh Bhatti, Advocate for the plaintiff.
Sh. S.S Cheema & Sh. J.M Kundra, Advocate for the
defendants no. 26.
Sh. M.S Riar, Advocate for the defendants no. 22, 24 and
25.
Defendant no. 10, 11, 15, 16 and 23 reportedly dead.
Remaining defendants are exparte.

Suit DAW qua the defendant no. 2 and 3.

No evidence of the plaintiff is present today. On request,
the case stands adjourned to **20.02.2026** for entire evidence of the
plaintiff.

Date of Order: 30.01.2026
*Vikaskumar, STG-III**

(Satwinderjit Kaur)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ajnala
UID No . PB00510